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SAN JOSÉ STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: SPRING 2021
COMMUNITY REPORT

Rank Chapter Number of 
New Members

New Member 
Spring 2021 GPA

Number of 
Active Members

Active Spring 
2021 GPA

Total Members 
(Active & NM)

Chapter Spring 
2021 GPA

1 Sigma Theta Psi 0 N/A 9 3.709 9 3.709
2 Sigma Alpha Zeta 0 N/A 7 3.582 7 3.582
3 Sigma Omicron Pi 5 3.611 5 3.524 10 3.568
4 Lambda Theta Alpha 0 N/A 8 3.503 8 3.503
5 Sigma Pi Alpha 7 3.212 11 3.676 18 3.496
6 Sigma Omega Phi 3 3.594 5 3.408 8 3.478
7 Kappa Delta 12 3.120 65 3.512 77 3.451
8 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 5 3.224 12 3.528 17 3.438
9 Alpha Kappa Omicron 0 N/A 10 3.435 10 3.435

10 Lambda Theta Phi 0 N/A 3 3.429 3 3.429
11 Delta Zeta 14 3.049 75 3.468 89 3.402

Sorority Average 3.396
12 Lambda Sigma Gamma 0 N/A 11 3.391 11 3.391
13 Gamma Zeta Alpha 2 3.427 3 3.362 5 3.388
14 Alpha Omicron Pi 7 3.184 53 3.396 60 3.371
15 Alpha Phi 0 N/A 51 3.363 51 3.363
16 Delta Gamma 16 3.305 61 3.362 77 3.350
16 Zeta Chi Epsilon 3 3.139 6 3.456 9 3.350
17 Alpha Tau Omega 6 3.543 57 3.325 63 3.346
18 Sigma Delta Alpha 0 N/A 3 3.315 3 3.315
19 Alpha Kappa Omega 5 3.224 15 3.344 20 3.314

FSL Community Average 3.313
20 Alpha Xi Delta 12 3.183 68 3.336 80 3.313

Female Average 3.264
21 Sigma Chi 2 3.291 36 3.228 38 3.232
22 Beta Theta Pi 3 2.544 25 3.312 28 3.230
23 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3 3.392 28 3.209 31 3.227
24 Delta Sigma Phi 15 3.282 67 3.198 82 3.213
25 Pi Kappa Phi 7 3.234 20 3.204 27 3.212

Undergraduate Average 3.202
Fraternity Average 3.201

26 Kappa Alpha Psi 0 N/A 3 3.186 3 3.186
27 Delta Sigma Theta 2 3.500 4 2.987 6 3.158

Male Average 3.140
28 Theta Chi 0 N/A 14 3.107 14 3.107
29 Delta Upsilon 3 2.769 32 3.034 35 3.011
30 Nu Alpha Kappa 2 2.732 7 3.089 9 3.010
31 Kappa Sigma 0 N/A 23 2.984 23 2.984
32 Alpha Sigma Phi 1 3.150 4 2.209 5 2.397
N/A Alpha Epsilon Pi Inactive
N/A Alpha Kappa Alpha Inactive 
N/A Alpha Phi Alpha Inactive 
N/A Iota Phi Theta Inactive
N/A Lambda Theta Nu Inactive 
N/A Omega Psi Phi Inactive 
N/A Phi Beta Sigma Inactive
N/A Pi Alpha Phi Suspended until December 2024
N/A Pi Kappa Alpha Suspended until July 2027
N/A Sigma Lambda Beta Inactive
N/A Sigma Nu Suspended until July 2023
N/A Zeta Phi Beta Inactive

- Fraternities and sororities are expected to maintain a 2.6 GPA. Red = below 2.6 GPA
- Grades are redacted to protect the privacy of any information representing 1 or 2 students.
- Grades are not weighted, meaning the average of individual grades have been calculated (versus the average of chapter GPAs).
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SAN JOSÉ STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: SPRING 2021
TERM STATISTICS
UNIVERSITY
# Female Undergraduates 12696
# Male Undergraduates 12781
Undergraduate Total 25477
Female GPA Average 3.264
Male GPA Average 3.140
Undergraduate GPA Average 3.202
FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE
Total Members 936
Percent of Undergraduates in 
Fraternity & Sorority Life 3.67%

New Member GPA Average 3.220
Active GPA Average 3.329
FSL GPA Average 3.313
SORORITY
# Sorority New Members 83
# Sorority Active Members 455
Sorority Total 538
Sorority New Member GPA Avg. 3.228
Sorority Active GPA Average 3.427
Sorority GPA Average 3.396
FRATERNITY
# Fraternity New Members 52
# Fraternity Active Members 346
Fraternity Total 398
Fraternity New Member GPA Avg. 3.208
Fraternity Active GPA Average 3.200
Fraternity GPA Average 3.201
FAST STATS
# FSL Students w/ 4.0 (Term) 62 (6.4%)
# FSL Students w/ 4.0 (SJSU) 4 (0.4%)
% FSL Students At/Above 2.6 843 (87.6%)
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SAN JOSÉ STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: SPRING 2021
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL

Rank Chapter Number of 
New Members

New Member 
Spring 2021 GPA

Number of 
Active Members

Active Spring 
2021 GPA

Total Members 
(Active & NM)

Chapter Spring 
2021 GPA

1 Alpha Tau Omega 6 3.543 57 3.325 63 3.346
2 Sigma Chi 2 3.291 36 3.228 38 3.232
3 Beta Theta Pi 3 2.544 25 3.312 28 3.230
4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3 3.392 28 3.209 31 3.227
5 Delta Sigma Phi 15 3.282 67 3.198 82 3.213
6 Pi Kappa Phi 7 3.234 20 3.204 27 3.212
7 Theta Chi 0 N/A 14 3.107 14 3.107
8 Delta Upsilon 3 2.769 32 3.034 35 3.011
9 Kappa Sigma 0 N/A 23 2.984 23 2.984

10 Alpha Sigma Phi 1 3.150 4 2.209 5 2.397
N/A Alpha Epsilon Pi Inactive
N/A Pi Kappa Alpha Suspended until July 2027
N/A Sigma Nu Suspended until July 2023

Weighted by Chapter (Average 
of Chapter Averages)

Average New 
Member Size 3.151 Average Active 

Size 3.081 Average Chapter 
Size 3.096

NOT Weighted by Chapter 
(Average of Individual 

Members)
4 3.224 18 3.185 35 3.190
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SAN JOSÉ STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: SPRING 2021
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL

Rank Chapter Number of 
New Members

New Member 
Spring 2021 GPA

Number of 
Active Members

Active Spring 
2021 GPA

Total Members 
(Active & NM)

Chapter Spring 
2021 GPA

1 Kappa Alpha Psi 0 N/A 3 3.186 3 3.186
2 Delta Sigma Theta 2 3.500 4 2.987 6 3.158

N/A Alpha Kappa Alpha Inactive 
N/A Alpha Phi Alpha Inactive 
N/A Iota Phi Theta Inactive
N/A Omega Psi Phi Inactive 
N/A Phi Beta Sigma Inactive
N/A Zeta Phi Beta Inactive

Weighted by Chapter (Average 
of Chapter Averages)

Average New 
Member Size 3.500 Average Active 

Size 3.087 Average Chapter 
Size 3.172

NOT Weighted by Chapter 
(Average of Individual 

Members)
1 3.500 4 3.072 5 3.167
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SAN JOSÉ STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: SPRING 2021
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL

Rank Chapter Number of 
New Members

New Member 
Spring 2021 GPA

Number of 
Active Members

Active Spring 
2021 GPA

Total Members 
(Active & NM)

Chapter Spring 
2021 GPA

1 Kappa Delta 12 3.120 65 3.512 77 3.451
2 Delta Zeta 14 3.049 75 3.468 89 3.402
3 Alpha Omicron Pi 7 3.184 53 3.396 60 3.371
4 Alpha Phi 0 N/A 51 3.363 51 3.363
5 Delta Gamma 16 3.305 61 3.362 77 3.350
6 Alpha Xi Delta 12 3.183 68 3.336 80 3.313

Weighted by Chapter (Average 
of Chapter Averages)

Average New 
Member Size 3.168 Average Active 

Size 3.406 Average Chapter 
Size 3.375

NOT Weighted by Chapter 
(Average of Individual 

Members)
10 3.172 62 3.410 72 3.376
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SAN JOSÉ STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: SPRING 2021
UNITED SORORITY & FRATERNITY COUNCIL

Rank Chapter Number of 
New Members

New Member 
Spring 2021 GPA

Number of 
Active Members

Active Spring 
2021 GPA

Total Members 
(Active & NM)

Chapter Spring 
2021 GPA

1 Sigma Theta Psi 0 N/A 9 3.709 9 3.709
2 Sigma Alpha Zeta 0 N/A 7 3.582 7 3.582
3 Sigma Omicron Pi 5 3.611 5 3.524 10 3.568
4 Lambda Theta Alpha 0 N/A 8 3.503 8 3.503
5 Sigma Pi Alpha 7 3.212 11 3.676 18 3.496
6 Sigma Omega Phi 3 3.594 5 3.408 8 3.478
7 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 5 3.224 12 3.528 17 3.438
8 Alpha Kappa Omicron 0 N/A 10 3.435 10 3.435
9 Lambda Theta Phi 0 N/A 3 3.429 3 3.429

10 Lambda Sigma Gamma 0 N/A 11 3.391 11 3.391
11 Gamma Zeta Alpha 2 3.427 3 3.362 5 3.388
12 Zeta Chi Epsilon 3 3.139 6 3.456 9 3.350
13 Sigma Delta Alpha 0 N/A 3 3.315 3 3.315
14 Alpha Kappa Omega 5 3.224 15 3.344 20 3.314
15 Nu Alpha Kappa 2 2.732 7 3.089 9 3.010
N/A Lambda Theta Nu Inactive 
N/A Pi Alpha Phi Suspended until December 2024
N/A Sigma Lambda Beta Inactive

Weighted by Chapter (Average 
of Chapter Averages)

Average New 
Member Size 3.270 Average Active 

Size 3.450 Average Chapter 
Size 3.427

NOT Weighted by Chapter 
(Average of Individual 

Members)
2 3.291 8 3.464 10 3.313


